
	

	

	

AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER 
21 
 
 
 

24 
 
28 
28-29 
 
30-31 

9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  
Kinderduction Day 
(10:30-11:30 Parent Q&A with 
principal; 11:30 School Tour) 
4:00 – 6:00 p.m. Welcome 
Back Night 
Grades 1-5 First Day 
K students with last names 
A-L attend school 
K students with last names 
M-Z attend school 

1 & 4 
6 
 
7 
 
11 
22 
 

No school: Holiday 
6:30 p.m. Open House and 
Curriculum Night: Grades K-2 
6:30 p.m. Open House and 
Curriculum Night: Grades 3-5  
Spirit Day: Patriotic Day 
No school: Professional Development 

6 
19 
27 
 

No school: Professional Development 
Fall Individual Picture Day 
Spirit Day: Super Hero or 
Villain 
 

NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY 
3 
9 
 
9 
10 
14 -15 
16 
20-21 
 
22-24 

No school: Professional Development 
Grandparent Involvement 
Day 
Spirit Day: Time Warp Day 
No school: Holiday 
Book Fair 
Make Up Picture Day 
No school: Student-led 
conferences 
No school: Holiday 
 

1 
7 
 
 
8 
20 
 
21 
 
22-29 
 

Wilbur Winners Assemblies 
6:00 p.m. Winter PTA Dance 
(By ticket only – one adult ticket per 
student maximum) 
No school: Professional Development 
11:45 a.m. Kindergarten 
Winter Concert 
Spirit Day: Polar Express PJ 
Day 
No school: Winter Break 

1 
11 
 
12 
15 
26 
 

No school: Holiday 
Spirit Day: Western Gear or 
Crazy Hair Day 
No school: Professional Development 
No school: Holiday 
Wildcat World Cruise Day 
 

FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL 
 
 
15 
 
16 
19 
 

One School, One Book Month 
 
Spirit Day: Storybook 
Character or Nerd Day 
No school: Professional Development 
No school: Holiday 
 

2 
16 
21 
 
 
 
22-23 
 
30 

Wilbur Winners Assemblies 
No school: Professional Development 
Spirit Day: Wing Color War 
Day 
(Wear as much of the color of your wing 
as you can. It’s a competition!) 
No school: Student-led 
conferences 
No school: Holiday 

2-6 
18-19 
20 
 
25-26 
 
30 
 

No school: Spring Break 
Book Fair 
Spirit Day: Hollywood or 
Rock Star Day 
State Testing – Science/SS 
Grades 4 and 5 
State Testing – ELA 
Grades 3, 4, and 5 
 

MAY JUNE 
1-3 
3 
 
4 
11 
11 
14-17 
17 
24 
25 
28 
31 
31 

State Testing – ELA    Grades 3, 4, and 5 
6:00 p.m. Parent Involvement Summit and BINGO 
Night 
No school: Professional Development 
Wilbur Winners Assemblies 
Spirit Day: Dream Job or College Day 
State Testing: Math    Grades 3, 4, and 5 
6:30 p.m. Band/Chorus Concert at GB 
6:00 p.m. 2018-19 Kindergarten Orientation  
12:42 Dismissal: Professional Development 
No school: Holiday 
11:45 a.m. Kindergarten Celebration of Learning 
1:00 p.m. Kindergarten Spring Concert 
 

1 
 
 
 
 
 
4 
6 
7 
8 
8 
 
 

Celebration of Learning Conferences 
Grade 1  11:00 or 12:45  
Grade 2  9:00 or 11:00 
Grade 3  10:00 or 1:45 
Grade 4  9:00 or 1:45 
Grade 5  10:00 or 12:30 
6:00 p.m. Wilbur’s Got Talent Night Show 
Grades K – 4 Field Day 
Fifth Grade FUN Day 
Last Day of School: 12:42 Dismissal 
Spirit Day: Beach Party Day 

	


