Wilbur Elementary Calendar 2017-2018

AUGUST		SEPTEMBER				OCTOBER	
24 28 28-29 30-31	9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Kinderduction Day (10:30-11:30 Parent Q&A with principal; 11:30 School Tour) 4:00 – 6:00 p.m. Welcome Back Night Grades 1-5 First Day K students with last names A-L attend school K students with last names M-Z attend school	1 & 4 6 7 11 22	No school: Holiday 6:30 p.m. Open House and Curriculum Night: Grades K-2 6:30 p.m. Open House and Curriculum Night: Grades 3-5 Spirit Day: Patriotic Day No school: Professional Development		6 19 27	No school: Professional Development Fall Individual Picture Day Spirit Day: Super Hero or Villain	
NOVEM	BER	DECEM	EMBER		JANUARY		
3 9 9 10 14 -15 16 20-21 22-24	No school: Professional Development Grandparent Involvement Day Spirit Day: Time Warp Day No school: Holiday Book Fair Make Up Picture Day No school: Student-led conferences No school: Holiday	1 7 8 20 21 22-29	Wilbur Winners Assemblies 6:00 p.m. Winter PTA Dance (By ticket only - one adult ticket per student maximum) No school: Professional Development 11:45 a.m. Kindergarten Winter Concert Spirit Day: Polar Express PJ Day No school: Winter Break		1 11 12 15 26	No school: Holiday Spirit Day: Western Gear or Crazy Hair Day No school: Professional Development No school: Holiday Wildcat World Cruise Day	
FEBRU/	NOV.	MADOL	•			APRIL	
15 16 19	One School, One Book Month Spirit Day: Storybook Character or Nerd Day No school: Professional Development No school: Holiday	2 16 21 22-23 30	Wilbur Winners Assemblies No school: Professional Development Spirit Day: Wing Color War Day (Wear as much of the color of your wing as you can. It's a competition!) No school: Student-led conferences No school: Holiday		2-6 18-19 20 25-26 30	No school: Spring Break Book Fair Spirit Day: Hollywood or Rock Star Day State Testing – Science/SS Grades 4 and 5 State Testing – ELA Grades 3, 4, and 5	
MAY				JUNE			
1-3 3 4 11 11 14-17 17 24 25 28 31 31	State Testing – ELA Grades 3, 4, and 5 6:00 p.m. Parent Involvement Summit and BINGO Night No school: Professional Development Wilbur Winners Assemblies Spirit Day: Dream Job or College Day State Testing: Math Grades 3, 4, and 5 6:30 p.m. Band/Chorus Concert at GB 6:00 p.m. 2018-19 Kindergarten Orientation 12:42 Dismissal: Professional Development No school: Holiday 11:45 a.m. Kindergarten Celebration of Learning 1:00 p.m. Kindergarten Spring Concert			1 4 6 7 8 8	Celebration of Learning Conferences Grade 1 11:00 or 12:45 Grade 2 9:00 or 11:00 Grade 3 10:00 or 1:45 Grade 4 9:00 or 1:45 Grade 5 10:00 or 12:30 6:00 p.m. Wilbur's Got Talent Night Show Grades K - 4 Field Day Fifth Grade FUN Day Last Day of School: 12:42 Dismissal Spirit Day: Beach Party Day		